
Arkansas-Little Rock (5-22, 1-15 SBC) -vs- South Alabama (7-20, 2-14 SBC)
03/04/00 at Mobile, Ala. (Mitchell Center)

 
 

 
 
Arkansas-Little Rock 60

South Alabama 89

Date: 03/04/00
Time: 3:00 PM
Attendance: 89
Site: Mobile, Ala. (Mitchell Center)
Referees: Bill Wiggins; Bill Young; Robert Rivault

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Arkansas-Little Rock 27 33 60
South Alabama 38 51 89

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
45 Drennon, Scealita * 33 9-16 0-0 0-0 10-4 14 2 0 2 0 0 18
44 SKORO, Mediha * 32 6-10 1-1 0-0 1-4 5 1 1 6 0 0 13
30 STRONG, Shemeka * 37 3-8 0-3 5-9 1-3 4 3 1 2 1 2 11
05 Haris, Muci * 24 3-12 2-9 0-0 1-1 2 4 3 3 0 3 8
40 Burley, Quasha * 31 2-8 1-4 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 3 0 0 5
10 Sweat, Maleka 24 1-10 0-3 1-1 2-2 4 3 1 9 0 0 3
00 BROOKS, Eplunus 13 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 2 0 1 0 1 2
32 Nielsen, Kim 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
15 Kinney, Shiloh 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-66 4-20 6-10 17-18 35 16 7 26 1 7 60

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-66   37.9 % 4-20   20.0 % 6-10   60.0 %

Technical Fouls: (1) Haris,
Muci Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Webb, Jessica * 33 4-8 0-2 10-10 1-6 7 3 2 6 0 4 18
31 Jeong, Jenny * 28 5-8 0-1 2-3 0-1 1 1 1 3 0 0 12
14 Branch, Leah * 26 4-6 0-1 4-4 0-1 1 2 7 4 0 1 12
45 Gamble, Lyletha * 23 6-10 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 1 0 4 12
55 Bell, Jordan * 13 0-3 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 4 1 2 0 2 1
40 Russell, Taneshia 26 8-9 1-2 1-1 0-1 1 0 4 1 0 8 18
52 Curd, Jamene 19 5-6 1-1 0-0 1-3 4 1 1 0 0 0 11
15 Conrad, Johnita 14 1-2 1-2 0-2 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 0 3
23 Taylor, Mia 4 1-1 0-0 0-2 0-0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2
35 Miller, Julie 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 1 0 0 0
33 Brown, Brandi 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 1 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 34-53 3-9 18-24 5-26 31 14 17 21 0 19 89

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 34-53   64.2 % 3-9   33.3 % 18-24   75.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Arkansas-Little Rock 27

South Alabama 38

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
45 Drennon, Scealita 33 9-16 0-0 0-0 10-4 14 2 0 2 0 0 18
44 SKORO, Mediha 32 6-10 1-1 0-0 1-4 5 1 1 6 0 0 13
30 STRONG, Shemeka 37 3-8 0-3 5-9 1-3 4 3 1 2 1 2 11
5 Haris, Muci 24 3-12 2-9 0-0 1-1 2 4 3 3 0 3 8
40 Burley, Quasha 31 2-8 1-4 0-0 0-2 2 0 1 3 0 0 5
10 Sweat, Maleka 24 1-10 0-3 1-1 2-2 4 3 1 9 0 0 3
0 BROOKS, Eplunus 13 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 2 0 1 0 1 2
32 Nielsen, Kim 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0
15 Kinney, Shiloh 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-66 4-20 6-10 17-18 35 16 7 26 1 7 60
37.9 % 20.0 % 60.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Webb, Jessica 33 4-8 0-2 10-10 1-6 7 3 2 6 0 4 18
31 Jeong, Jenny 28 5-8 0-1 2-3 0-1 1 1 1 3 0 0 12
14 Branch, Leah 26 4-6 0-1 4-4 0-1 1 2 7 4 0 1 12
45 Gamble, Lyletha 23 6-10 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 1 0 4 12
55 Bell, Jordan 13 0-3 0-0 1-2 1-1 2 4 1 2 0 2 1
40 Russell, Taneshia 26 8-9 1-2 1-1 0-1 1 0 4 1 0 8 18
52 Curd, Jamene 19 5-6 1-1 0-0 1-3 4 1 1 0 0 0 11
15 Conrad, Johnita 14 1-2 1-2 0-2 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 0 3
23 Taylor, Mia 4 1-1 0-0 0-2 0-0 0 0 0 3 0 0 2
35 Miller, Julie 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 3 1 0 1 0 0 0
33 Brown, Brandi 7 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 0 1 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 34-53 3-9 18-24 5-26 31 14 17 21 0 19 89
64.2 % 33.3 % 75.0 %



Second Half Box Score
Arkansas-Little Rock 33

South Alabama 51

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
45 Drennon, Scealita 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 SKORO, Mediha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 STRONG, Shemeka 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Haris, Muci 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Burley, Quasha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Sweat, Maleka 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 BROOKS, Eplunus 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Nielsen, Kim 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Kinney, Shiloh 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
34 Webb, Jessica 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Jeong, Jenny 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 Branch, Leah 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Gamble, Lyletha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Bell, Jordan 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Russell, Taneshia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 Curd, Jamene 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Conrad, Johnita 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Taylor, Mia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Miller, Julie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Brown, Brandi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


